P/N: 1802000063012
*1802000063012*
VPort 06EC-2V Series
Quick Installation Guide
Moxa IP Camera
Edition 1.2, April 2018
Technical Support Contact Information

excel in many different installations and environments for mobile IP
video surveillance applications.
Ordering Information
The following VPort 06EC-2V series models are available:
Model Lens (mm) Temperature
Conformal
Coating
VPort 06EC-2V36M 3.6 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V42M 4.2 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V60M 6 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V80M 8 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-T 3.6 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V42M-T 4.2 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V60M-T 6 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V80M-T 8 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT 3.6 -25 to 55°C 
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT 4.2 -25 to 55°C 
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT 6 -25 to 55°C 
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT 8 -25 to 55°C 
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT-T 3.6 -40 to 70°C 
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT-T 4.2 -40 to 70°C 
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT-T 6 -40 to 70°C 
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT-T 8 -40 to 70°C 
Accessory package
Dry packs (sealed in sachets) for
absorbing moisture from the inside
of the camera.